Report Date
09/22/2016

09/22/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016

09/22/2016

09/23/2016

Case #
UP-01084-16

UP-01085-16
UP-01086-16
UP-01087-16
UP-01088-16
UP-01089-16
UP-01090-16

UP-01091-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
WARRANT L1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
INJURY-ACADEMIC M3
CONFISCATIONS C3

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
OSWEGO JUSTICE
CENTER

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

SHINEMAN HALL
LOT 17

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
MACKIN (BLDG 15)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)
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Street
OFF CAMPUS

PENFIELD
LIBRARY

RIGGS HALL
PARKING LOT
#17
CENTENNIAL DR
SHELDON AVE

RUDOLPH RD



