SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/22/2016	Case # UP-01084-16	Incident Type WARRANT L1	Disposition	Location OSWEGO JUSTICE CENTER	Street OFF CAMPUS
09/22/2016	UP-01085-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD LIBRARY
09/22/2016	UP-01086-16 UP-01087-16	INFORMATION L4 PROPERTY FOUND A6		SHINEMAN HALL	RIGGS HALL
09/22/2016 09/22/2016	UP-01087-16 UP-01088-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 17	PARKING LOT #17
09/22/2016	UP-01089-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4)	CENTENNIAL DR
09/22/2016	UP-01090-16	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
09/22/2016	UP-01091-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	8	()	,	